MY DOCUMENT TAB
The instructions are based on the
‘MY DOCUMENT’ tab at the top of
your screen.
INSERT NEW PAGE
Use the New page button to add a
page.
CHANGE PAGE LAYOUT

  Between potentiometer wiper
  and CCW end
Ordering information
Wind speed only SYN-732, SYN-734V
  SYN-734V2, SYN-736
Wind speed & direction  Start with wind direction
  section (SYN-706) and add
  wind speed section preceded
  by a slash
Wind direction only SYN-706
NMEA option  SYN-NMEA-OP
Examples  SYN-706/732
  SYN-706/734V1
  SYN-734V2
Version 20200309